The Selectivity Company
YMC-Triart C18
Versatile hybrid silica based HPLC Column
Multi-layer
hybrid material
for HPLC pH and
temperature

Schöttmannshof 19 · D-46539 Dinslaken · Phone +49 (0) 20 64 427-0 · Telefax +49 (0) 20 64 427-222
E-Mail: info@ymc.de · www.ymc.de
Ordering Information
Particle
size
(µm)
Pore
size
(nm)
Dimension
(mm)
Part
number
3 12
50 x 2.0 TA12S030502
75 x 2.0 TA12S03L502
100 x 2.0 TA12S031002
150 x 2.0 TA12S031502
50 x 3.0 TA12S030503
75 x 3.0 TA12S03L503
100 x 3.0 TA12S031003
150 x 3.0 TA12S031503
50 x 4.6 TA12S030546
75 x 4.6 TA12S03L546
100 x 4.6 TA12S031046
150 x 4.6 TA12S031546
250 x 4.6 TA12S032546
Particle
size
(µm)
Pore
size
(nm)
Dimension
(mm)
Part
number
5 12
50 x 2.0 TA12S050502
75 x 2.0 TA12S05L502
100 x 2.0 TA12S051002
150 x 2.0 TA12S051502
50 x 3.0 TA12S050503
75 x 3.0 TA12S05L503
100 x 3.0 TA12S051003
150 x 3.0 TA12S051503
50 x 4.6 TA12S050546
75 x 4.6 TA12S05L546
100 x 4.6 TA12S051046
150 x 4.6 TA12S051546
250 x 4.6 TA12S052546
Trademarks
SureFit is trademark of Isolation Technologies
Capcell Pak MG-II is trademark of Shiseido Co., Ltd.
Inertsil ODS-3V is trademark of GL Sciences